
twitter Instagram . Facebook
info@cnycn.org

646-786-0888

Download PDF

Attendee check-in and networking breakfast


Welcome by Christie Peale, Executive Director,
Center for NYC Neighborhoods

Morning Keynote Address by Dr. William Darity + 
A. Kirsten Mullen

Morning Plenary Panel: 
Directly Tackling Racist Barriers to Homeownership

Coffee Break

Lunch

Plenary Panel:  
Affordability vs. Wealth Building

Coffee Break 

Coffee Break

Fireside Chat

Closing remarks

Cocktail Reception

Breakout Sessions  — choose one


Protecting Homeowners Assets


Combating Gentrification Through Re-examining Rezoning

Breakout Sessions — choose one


Barriers to Accessing Clean Energy


Serving Communities through the Law

The Forum


The Forum

The Forum

The Forum

The Gallery 

The Gallery

The Forum

The Gallery

The Gallery

TBD

TBD

The Gallery

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

9:00am

9:30am

9:40am

10:15am

11:15am

11:30am

12:15pm

1:15pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

3:00pm

3:15pm

3:45pm

4pm

SCHEDULE
SUMMIT HOME

SCHEDULE

KEYNOTES

HOMEOWNER
STORIES

Summit 2023 chevron-down
Summit 2023  chevron-down




