SUMMIT HOME

SCHEDULE

Download PDF

SCHEDULE

KEYNOTES

HOMEOWNER STORIES

9:00am	Attendee check-in and networking breakfast	THE FORUM
9:30am	Welcome by Christie Peale, Executive Director, Center for NYC Neighborhoods	THE FORUM
9:40am	Morning Keynote Address by Dr. William Darity + A. Kirsten Mullen	THE FORUM
10:15am	Morning Plenary Panel: <u>Directly Tackling Racist Barriers to Homeownership</u>	THE FORUM
11:15am	Coffee Break	THE GALLERY
11:30am	Breakout Sessions — choose one Barriers to Accessing Clean Energy Serving Communities through the Law	TBD TBD
12:15pm	Lunch	THE GALLERY
1:15pm	Plenary Panel: Affordability vs. Wealth Building	THE FORUM
2:00pm	Coffee Break	THE GALLERY
2:15pm	Breakout Sessions — choose one Protecting Homeowners Assets Combating Gentrification Through Re-examining Rezoning	TBD TBD
3:00pm	Coffee Break	THE GALLERY
3:15pm	Fireside Chat	TBD
3:45pm	Closing remarks	TBD
4pm	Cocktail Reception	THE GALLERY



